THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

NONINSURED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: ADRIAN A. PHILLIPS COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2019 PITT COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR COURTROOM #3 100 WEST THIRD STREET GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 27858	
	J&G EXTERIORS, LLC NON-INSURED AND/OR	DFT:	PRO SE
	COLEMAN JOHNSON NON-INSURED AND/OR	DFT:	PRO SE
	HARMONY HOSPITALITY FLAGSHIP CITY INSURANCE COMPANY AND	DFT:	MCANGUS, GOUDELOCK & COURIE, PLLC RALEIGH, NC: Chrystina F. Kesler
РН-5966	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. J&G EXTERIORS, LLC, And COLEMAN JOHNSON		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC: Erin Rousseau
	And COLEMAN JOHNSON, Individually		
17-772198 9:30 a.m.	JONATHAN M. GRAY v.	PLF:	THE VINCENT LAW FIRM, PC SOUTHERN SHORES, NC: BRANCH W. VINCENT, III
	GIBBS REALTY NC, LLC NON-INSURED AND	DFT:	PRO SE
PH-7197	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. GIBBS REALTY NC, LLC		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC: Erin Rousseau
	And CLARENCE GIBBS, Individually		
18-728773 9:30 a.m.	MITCHELL SADLER v.	PLF:	DODGE JONES MOREHEAD CITY, NC: J. Kevin Jones
**	CAROLINA QUALITY BUILDERS, LLC NON-INSURED AND	DFT:	CAULEY PRIDGEN, P.A. RALEIGH, NC: Timothy P. Carraway
РН-6548	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v.		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC: Erin Rousseau
	CAROLINA QUALITY BUILDERS, LLC And IRA BLAINE, Individually And MARILYNN WALKER-BLAINE, Individually		

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

NONINSURED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: ADRIAN A. PHILLIPS COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2019 PITT COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT SUPERIOR COURTROOM #3 100 WEST THIRD STREET GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 27858	
9:30 a.m.	V.		GREENVILLE, NC: Terence Lee Taylor
	CAPITAL AUTOMOTIVE-N-WRECKER, INC.	DFT:	COLOMBO, KITCHIN, DUNN, BALL &
	NON-INSURED		PORTER, LLP
			GREENVILLE, NC: W. Walton Kitchin
	AND		
PH-4488	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
<u>ONLY</u>			RALEIGH, NC: Erin Rousseau
	v.		
	CAPITAL AUTOMOTIVE-N-WRECKER, INC.		
	And CLAYTON DEAN MCLAWHORN,		
	Individually		